
A beautiful bloomy rind soft cheese, handmade with triple cream for a decadent bite.

Each

British Cow - Soft (HR)

Organic:

Type of Milk:

Pasteurisation:

Rennet:

Style:

Rind:

Sold as:

Category:

Trinity is our new and exclusive cheese at Paxton & Whitfield, created in collaboration with Hollis Mead Dairy. Located in Dorset, Hollis Mead Dairy produces cheese from their own  
milk, following regenerative farming practices. Their "Pasture for Life" accreditation ensures that their cows are 100% pasture-fed, prioritising animal welfare, nature, and biodiversity.

Trinity is a mould-ripened, triple cream soft cheese handmade using high-quality, organic cow's milk and cream from Hollis Mead Dairy. Our goal behind this cheese is to support and  
work with a small-scale producer while adding a distinguished addition to our cheese range.

The carefully chosen shape of Trinity allows for a perfectly balanced soft cheese with a remarkable depth of flavour. The exceptional quality of the milk shines through in every bite,  
evident in the beautiful bloomy rind, the indulgent breakdown of rich cream, and the harmonious contrast with the fresh, chalky core.

For those seeking an even more indulgent cheese, Trinity is also available in a truffled version. Trinity with Truffles features a layer of black truffles, imparting an earthy flavour that  
complements the cheese beautifully.

Yes

Cow

Pasteurised

Vegetarian

Fresh

White bloomy

Commentary

PLU: 1405

Country:

Approx weight:

Product of England

200g

Technical Specification

PAXTON & WHITFIELD TRIPLE CREAM CHEESE

Hollis Mead Farms LLP, Urless Farm, Corscombe, Dorchester, Dorset, DT2 0NP

Product of England

Ingredients:

Allergens:

Storage:

Place of provenance:

Instructions for use:

, , Starter Cultures, Vegetarian Rennet, Salt

www.paxtonandwhitfield.co.uk

Supplied by:



Nutritional Information

2175kJ

520kcal

48.5g

30.2g

>0.5gg

>0.5gg

20.3g

1.4g


