

## PAXTON & WHITFIELD TRIPLE CREAM CHEESE

A beautiful bloomy rind soft cheese, handmade with triple cream for a decadent bite.

PLU: 1405

Sold as: Each Organic:

Category: British Cow - Soft (HR) Type of Milk: Cow

Country: Product of England Pasteurisation: Pasteurised

Approx weight: 200g Rennet: Vegetarian

Style: Fresh

Rind: White bloomy

Yes

## Commentary

Trinity is our new and exclusive cheese at Paxton & Whitfield, created in collaboration with Hollis Mead Dairy. Located in Dorset, Hollis Mead Dairy produces cheese from their own milk, following regenerative farming practices. Their "Pasture for Life" accreditation ensures that their cows are 100% pasture-fed, prioritising animal welfare, nature, and biodiversity.

Trinity is a mould-ripened, triple cream soft cheese handmade using high-quality, organic cow's milk and cream from Hollis Mead Dairy. Our goal behind this cheese is to support and work with a small-scale producer while adding a distinguished addition to our cheese range.

The carefully chosen shape of Trinity allows for a perfectly balanced soft cheese with a remarkable depth of flavour. The exceptional quality of the milk shines through in every bite, evident in the beautiful bloomy rind, the indulgent breakdown of rich cream, and the harmonious contrast with the fresh, chalky core.

For those seeking an even more indulgent cheese, Trinity is also available in a truffled version. Trinity with Truffles features a layer of black truffles, imparting an earthy flavour that complements the cheese beautifully.

## **Technical Specification**

Ingredients: Organic Cow's Milk, Organic Cream, Starter Cultures, Vegetarian Rennet, Salt

Place of provenance: Product of England
Allergens: Milk and derivatives

Storage:

Instructions for use:

Supplied by: Hollis Mead Farms LLP, Urless Farm, Corscombe, Dorchester, Dorset, DT2 0NP

## **Nutritional Information**

Typical Values		per 100g
Energy	(kJ)	2175kJ
	(kcal)	520kcal
Fat		48.5g
of which	saturates	30.2g
Carbohydrates		>0.5gg
of which	sugars	>0.5gg
Protein		20.3g
Salt		1.4g